 Advanced Bluetooth RF Tests with
R&S CMWrun
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®CMW500
ı R&S®CMW290
ı R&S®CMW270
ı R&S®CMW100

Please send your comments and suggestions regarding this application note to
4.3 Ordering Information
CMW Hardware
Designation Type Order No.
Radio Communication Tester R&S®CMW500
R&S®CMW290
R&S®CMW270
R&S®CMW100
1201.0002K50
1201.0002K29
1201.0002K75
1201.0002K02
Basic Assembly
CMW-PS503 (CMW500)
CMW-PS272 (CMW270)
1202.5408.02
1202.9303.02
Baseband Measurement Unit CMW-B100A 1202.8607.02
Baseband Measurement
Generator
CMW-B110A 1202.5508.02
Baseband Interconnection Board CMW-S550B 1202.4801.03
Advanced RF Frontend Module
or
RF Frontend Module
Extra RF Frontend Module
CMW-S590D
CMW-S590A
CMW-B590A
1202.8707.03
1202.5108.02
RF Converter Module
Extra RF Converter Module
CMW-S570B
CMW-B570B
1202.8659.03
Signaling Unit Universal (SUU) CMW-B200A 1202.6104.02
    Appendix
Ordering Information
1MA261_2e Rohde & Schwarz Advanced Bluetooth RF Tests with R&S CMWrun
35
CMW & CMWrun Software
Designation Type Order No.
Bluetooth Basic Signaling CMW-KS600 1208.1004.02
Bluetooth BR/EDR Signaling CMW-KS610 1207.7650.02
Bluetooth, BR/EDR, TX Measurement CMW-KM610 1203.6350.02
Bluetooth Low Energy Signaling CMW-KS611 1207.8805.02
Bluetooth, Low Energy, TX Measurement CMW-KM611 1203.9307.02
Bluetooth, BR/EDR & Low Energy, TX
Measurements (CMW 100 only)
CMW-PKM611 1210.7264.02
Spectrum Analyzer CMW-KM010 1203.5953.02
Wireless Connectivity Tests (BT, WiMAX™,
WLAN) with CMWrun, Version 1.8.5 or later
CMW-KT057 1203.4205.02
CW Generator
Designation Type Order No.
Signal Generator SMA100A 1400.0000.02
Up to 6 GHz with electronic attenuator SMA-B106 1405.0809.02